
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

802 

812 

811 

861 

829 

804 

849 

860 

858 

867 

Name 

Georg Karner 

Martin Koch 

Manuel Süßenguth 

Daniel Drexel 

Alex Guillaume Ellinger 

Stefan Fuhrmann 

BobBau 

Denis Liebl 

Gerald Hofer 

Chrisi Roberto 

Nat 

AUT 

SUI 

DEU 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

Team MS Racing 

Martin Koch 

Manuel Süßenguth 

razoon - more than racing 

Alex Guillaume Ellinger 

Team MS Racing 

Bob Bau 

razoon - more than racing 

Gerald Hofer 

Chrisi Roberto 

Vehicle 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

KTM XBow GT4 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

KTM XBow 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

KTM X Bow 

KTM XBow 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

KTM X Bow 

Best Tm 

1:27.496 

1:28.304 

1:28.474 

1:28.482 

1:28.887 

1:29.577 

1:30.204 

1:31.004 

1:31.252 

1:32.466 

Diff 

0.808 

0.978 

0.986 

1.391 

2.081 

2.708 

3.508 

3.756 

4.970 

Class 

TCM 5 

TCM 3 

TCM 4 

TCM 2 

TCM 5 

TCM 4 

TCM 4 

TCM 2 

TCM 4 

TCM 4 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 18.6.2021. 14:33:45 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director: Harald Lehner 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

HISTO CUP 2021 
8 - TCM 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:03:35 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

18.6.2021. 14:00 


